Office of Governor
Public Safety Office

Homeland Security Grants Division

Texas Anti-Gang - FY2021

Grantee

Project Title

Award Amount

El Paso, City of

Harris County

Lubbock County

McAllen, City of

North Richland Hills, City of

Smith County

Texas Department of Public Safety

Waco, City of

West Texas Anti-Gang Center

Texas Anti-Gang Center

Texas Anti-Gang Center

Rio Grande Valley Anti-Gang Center
North Texas Anti-Gang Center

East Texas Anti-Gang Center

San Antonio Texas Anti-Gang Center

Texas Anti-Gang Center

Source of Funding: State - Texas General Appropriations Act, Article |, Rider 23 for
Trusteed Programs within the Office of the Governor

$1,056,126.75
$1,591,606.00
$1,007,228.10
$600,000.00
$957,147.00
$704,000.00
$1,339,079.00

$891,418.00
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