Office of Governor Public Safety Office

Homeland Security Grants Division Texas Anti-Gang - FY2021

Grantee	Project Title	Award Amount
El Paso, City of	West Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$1,056,126.75
Harris County	Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$1,591,606.00
Lubbock County	Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$1,007,228.10
McAllen, City of	Rio Grande Valley Anti-Gang Center	\$600,000.00
North Richland Hills, City of	North Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$957,147.00
Smith County	East Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$704,000.00
Texas Department of Public Safety	San Antonio Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$1,339,079.00
Waco, City of	Texas Anti-Gang Center	\$891,418.00